E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.atlantis.tw
Pressure Gauge with
Switch Contact

* Scale Unit：MPa, kg/cm2, bar available.
* Negative pressure only “one setting point”available.
How to order
MS-APS-5000X   Pressure Gauge with Switch Contact (Explosion-proof Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
3N
Process
connection
3N 3/8”NPT 4N 1/2”NPT O Other － －
4N
Electrical
connection
(Female)
4N 1/2”NPT 6N 3/4”NPT G4 G1/2” G6 G3/4”
M20 M20*1.5 M15 M25*1.5 O Other － －
Custom
Pressure
range
Please refer to Pressure Range and select  corresponding code
A Ring A Aluminum alloy SS SS316 － － － －
S1 Switch type S1 SPDT x1 S2 SPDT x2 － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: MS-APS-5000X - 3N - 4N - 012 - A - S1 - /B